D
ata C
en
ter S
w
itch
AS4610 Series
1 GbE Data Center and Enterprise Switch

AS4610 Series Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Base Model: AS4610 Series with ONIE software Installer
Model Number PSU Airfl ow Storage port Console port 7-Segment LED Region (power cord)
4610-30T-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Type A USB Micro USB Yes Japan
4610-30T-O-AC-F-JP v1 dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Micro USB RJ45 No Japan
4610-30P-O-AC-F-US dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Type A USB Micro USB Yes N. America
4610-30P-O-AC-F-US v1 dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Micro USB RJ45 No N. America
4610-30P-O-AC-F-EU dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Type A USB Micro USB Yes Europe
4610-30P-O-AC-F-EU v1 dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Micro USB RJ45 No Europe
4610-30P-O-AC-F-UK dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Type A USB Micro USB Yes UK
4610-30P-O-AC-F-UK v1 dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Micro USB RJ45 No UK
4610-30P-O-AC-F-JP dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Type A USB Micro USB Yes JP
4610-30P-O-AC-F-JP v1 dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfflow Micro USB RJ45 No JP
Model Number Description
4610-54T-SVC-RTF AS4610-54T Annual Hardware Service, Return-to-Factory-- option for after warranty period
RKIT-85-4610 Rack mount kit (for AS4610-54P/ AS4610-54T/ AS4610-30P/ AS4610-30T )
CBL-PWR-US AC Power Cable - US (125 V/13 A, 1830 mm) – only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-EU AC Power Cable - Europe (250 V/10 A, 1830 mm) – only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-UK AC Power Cable - UK (250 V/10 A, 1830 mm) – only required with spare power supplies